SSV C stainless steel
SSV C stainless steel expansion vessel
Altecnic LtdMustang Drive, Stafford, Staffordshire ST16 1GW
T: +44 (0)1785 218200  E: sales@altecnic.co.uk
Registered in England No: 2095101
altecnic.co.uk
AL 215 06-10-16
E & O.E
C
H
ØD
ØD
h
H
C
Product Code Capacity ØD H h C Weight
litres mm mm mm Connection kg
SSV50C 50 350 770 130 G1B 24
SSV100C 100 450 910 131 G1B 27
SSV150C 150 500 994 147 G1B 54
SSV200C 200 550 1203 132 G1½B 63
SSV300C 300 650 1202 118 G1½B 111
SSV500C 500 750 1449 104 G1½B 123
Product Code Capacity ØD H C Weight
litres mm mm Connection kg
SSV2A 1.5 114 200 G¾B 0.8
SS5C 5 250 240 G1B 2.2
SS8C 8 250 264 G1B 2.4
SSV12C 12 250 370 G1B 3.1
SSV20C 20 250 490 G1B 4.4
SSV35C 35 350 480 G1B 7.2
Technical Specification
Max. operating temperature: 85˚C
Factory pre-   charge: 2.0 bar - air
Membrane: Replaceable